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200901260000
24440

01/26/2009
02:09:40 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES CAIN BETTY M 200705030002
04480

200907210002
79680

07/21/2009
10:17:53 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES JONES
MARTHA J

Instr
#:20090331000
117460

200909080003
44490

09/08/2009
02:36:47 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES MEARS
DELMAS

Legacy #:2000-
15921 Instr
#:20000515000
159211

Other:SEE
INST

200910150003
90120

10/15/2009
12:41:00 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES SALEM
GEORGE

Other:SEE
INST

200911060004
17090

11/06/2009
03:17:22 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES TROTT
AUTUMN L

Legacy #:2002-
18378 Instr
#:20020422000
183781

Other:SEE
INST

200903190001
02810

03/19/2009
01:15:25 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WILLIAMS,
JONATHAN

34 147 Lot#:140
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200908210003
22040

08/21/2009
09:07:26 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WARD
DEBORAH L

7 57 Lot#:68 Book:7
Pg:57
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

200912280004
69350

12/28/2009
11:07:15 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES MCCRAY
LINDA

Legacy #:1997-
11770 Instr
#:19970416000
117701

Lot#:2 Blk:8
Sub:ALDRICH
TOWN OF


