Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200901260000 24440	01/26/2009 02:09:40 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	CAIN BETTY M					200705030002 04480	2 ссстрист
200907210002 79680	07/21/2009 10:17:53 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES MARTHA J					Instr #:20090331000 117460	
200909080003 44490	09/08/2009 02:36:47 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	MEARS DELMAS					Legacy #:2000- 15921 Instr #:20000515000 159211	Other:SEE INST
200910150003 90120	10/15/2009 12:41:00 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	SALEM GEORGE						Other:SEE INST
200911060004 17090	11/06/2009 03:17:22 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	TROTT AUTUMN L					Legacy #:2002- 18378 Instr #:20020422000 183781	Other:SEE INST
200903190001 02810	03/19/2009 01:15:25 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WILLIAMS, JONATHAN			34	147		Lot#:140 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:RESER' AT TIMBERLINE
200908210003 22040	08/21/2009 09:07:26 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WARD DEBORAH L			7	57		Lot#:68 Bool Pg:57 Sub:CAHAB MANOR TOWNHOMI FIRST ADDITION
200912280004 69350	12/28/2009 11:07:15 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCRAY LINDA					Legacy #:1997- 11770 Instr #:19970416000 117701	Lot#:2 Blk:8 Sub:ALDRIC TOWN OF